

## Marshfield Saddle Club Sponsorship Form

The Marshfield Saddle Club was created in demand of family activities that involve horses. As a not-for-profit organization we often need outside help in order to keep moving in a forward motion. Community involvement as support is essential, whether it be in the way of time, goods, or cash. Know that with your donation you will receive recognition on many of our handouts, newsletters or posters that are sent out, and your name and/or link will be included on our website and/or social media page, as well as verbal recognition at our shows.

You will be supporting an alcohol and drug free environment for several young people, who without the Marshfield Saddle Club would not have a place to learn to ride and have fun with horses.

## Thank you for your support!

Buckle Sponsor	\$100
Bronze Level	\$50
Silver Level	\$150
Gold Level	\$350 – Banner on grounds
Platinum Level	\$450 – Highway Frontage Banner
Cash Donation	Dedication Options: Added Event Prize Money/Facility
	Upgrades/Scholarships/Other

## **Sponsor Acknowledgement**

Sponsor's Name :		
Sponsor's Address:		
Sponsor's Contact Person:	Phone:	Email:
Cash Amt(\$):	Check Amt(\$)Check No. :	
Sponsorship Date/Year :	Member Referral :	
		134 Commerce Rd Marshfield MO 65706.
>		
MCC Mamber Datach this Partian and	d dive to Changer, Deturn ton Dertion	along with novement & huginger card to Club Tracquery
MSC Member- Detach this Portion and		along with payment & business card to Club Treasurer
	<b>Sponsorship Red</b> Missouri not-for-profit 501(c)(3)	
		) organization
Sponsor's Name :		
Sponsor's Address:		
		Email:
	Member Referral :	
		Gold \$350 / Platinum \$450 / Cash Donation \$

Thanking You in Advance, Marshfield Saddle Club